
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     28/04/2022    

1 (t) Sergio Velasco Martinez
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

27/01/2013
CL95859

3.50 3.38 2.93 3.50

2 (t) Enrique Plesa Gomez
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

08/05/2013
CL1492

2.93 3.15 X 3.15

3 (t) Alex Rodriguez Olid
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

04/01/2014
CL6017

3.05 3.02 X 3.05

4 (e) (t) Nikita Korolyov 
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

21/02/2014
CL3510

2.85 X 2.97 2.97

5 (t) Luis Angel Zavala Nastase
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

05/06/2013
CL4276

2.91 2.94 2.72 2.94

6 (t) Nicolas Plesa Gomez
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

08/05/2013
CL3487

2.55 2.68 2.92 2.92

7 (t) Walid Khiat Khayat
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

12/04/2013
CL4275

2.85 2.49 X 2.85

8 (t) Adria Contreras Leon
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

06/11/2013
CL3560

2.52 2.46 2.58 2.58

9 (t) Ciro Cuadrado Obregon
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

13/10/2014
CL5938

X 2.52 2.52 2.52

10 (t) Wael Jamali El Abbaoui
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

13/10/2013
CL5941

X 2.32 2.41 2.41

11 (t) Lokman Benaji Laazibi
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

25/12/2014
CL8771

1.89 1.96 2.13 2.13

12 (t) Alan Pelegrin Perez
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

24/05/2013
CL95858

1.97 1.83 1.67 1.97

13 (t) Biel Bueno Cama
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

07/03/2014
CL8606

1.94 1.73 1.61 1.94

14 (t) Ismael Castillejo Herrero
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

28/02/2014
CL5991

1.88 1.70 1.57 1.88

15 (t) Adria Ayats Garcia
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

30/05/2014
CL5937

1.73 1.71 1.77 1.77

16 (t) Alex Lasso Llausas
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

22/08/2013
CL3558

X 1.44 1.55 1.55

Llargada Sub10 M

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     28/04/2022    

1 (t) Quim Alsina Moreno
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

24/08/2015
CL5936

2.22 X 2.16 2.22

2 (t) Carlos De La Torre Cardenas
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

22/04/2015
CL5939

X 1.84 1.75 1.84

Llargada Sub08 M

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     28/04/2022    

1 (t) Aurora Lloveras Clavaguera
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

21/01/2013
CL5943

2.22 2.29 2.51 2.51

2 (t) Jana Sabater Sanchez
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

23/04/2014
CL5947

1.94 2.00 2.16 2.16

3 (t) Nesrine Hamzaoui Ait Azouz
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

07/05/2013
CL6334

1.99 X 2.04 2.04

4 (t) Afra Jodar Dalmau
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

24/11/2014
CL6080

1.95 1.87 1.93 1.95

5 (e) (t) Sanae Ibrahimi 
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

18/06/2014
CL8741

1.12 1.11 X 1.12

Llargada Sub10 F

Control Social de Promoció (Llargada)
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     28/04/2022    

1 (t) Aran Juanola Estruch
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

14/05/2011
CL95854

3.37 3.57 3.44 3.57

2 (t) Eloi Carreras Leyes
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

17/05/2012
CL89936

3.17 3.20 3.32 3.32

3 (t) Mohamed Benaji Laazibi
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

01/12/2011
CL92904

2.73 3.15 3.04 3.15

4 (t) Jefferson Jared Calero Romero
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

11/10/2012
CL6347

3.03 2.95 3.05 3.05

5 (t) Noah Rocha Hom
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

28/10/2011
CL5956

2.84 2.87 2.88 2.88

6 (t) Ibai Agirre Gerones
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

14/12/2012
CL5951

2.65 2.61 2.67 2.67

7 (t) Eloi Trujillo Ruiz
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

02/10/2011
CL5957

2.40 2.55 2.60 2.60

8 (t) Daniel Torres Viñas
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

14/10/2012
CL8603

1.29 X 1.39 1.39

Llargada Sub12 M

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     28/04/2022    

1 (t) Saran Sangare 
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

14/06/2011
CL95322

3.01 3.05 2.88 3.05

2 (t) Andrea Requena Cosculluela
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

25/04/2012
CL8740

2.29 2.42 2.51 2.51

3 (t) Mahika Ouecongne Fernandez
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

04/11/2012
CL92930

2.26 X 2.11 2.26

4 (t) Lucia Saiz Palacios
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

22/02/2011
CL6021

1.64 1.58 1.84 1.84

Llargada Sub12 F

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     28/04/2022    

1 (t) Alvaro Cayuela Guirado
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

02/06/2009
CL6460

3.93
+0.8

2.85
+0.7

4.10
+1.0

4.10
+1.0

2 (t) Shanuka Palmada Villena
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

11/02/2010
CL3641

3.79
+2.2

4.03
+1.7

3.95
+1.4

4.03
+1.7

3 (t) Ivan Hernandez Moreno
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

22/02/2010
CL84717

3.29
+1.0

3.20
+1.3

3.87
+2.0

3.87
+2.0

4 (t) Arnau Bonet Burgas
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

29/04/2009
CL84707

3.79
+1.3

3.70
+0.9

X
+1.8

3.79
+1.3

5 (t) Adria Berlanga Rue
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

12/02/2010
CL3509

3.02
+1.6

2.63
+1.3

2.79
+2.4

3.02
+1.6

Llargada Sub14 M

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     28/04/2022    

1 (t) Blanca Alvarez Ramon
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

08/09/2010
CL92900

3.61
+2.8

3.25
+1.7

3.24
+2.1

3.61
+2.8

2 (t) Naia Lapeña Canet
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

04/03/2009
CL5933

3.38
+2.5

3.44
+1.9

3.45
+1.7

3.45
+1.7

3 (t) Carla Pareras Vargas
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

11/06/2010
CL5935

2.09
+1.8

2.14
+2.2

1.91
+2.5

2.14
+2.2

Llargada Sub14 F

Control Social de Promoció (Llargada)

28 abril 2022
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